
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FONTEZZA Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R5, Y 1Y 5P 2M M1/2J. Chapman 477432 21/0250

 2 NANGAR HAWKE Weighted points score WPK, 21/04/2021, R8, M 5M 7P 1M M2/1/1J. Chapman 487659 11/0125

 3 ROBBIE KNOWS Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 3M 3M 8M M3/1C. Kedwell 476616 12/0221

 4 RACHEL'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 26/12/2020, R8, P (FTF)M 2P 4M M3/1N. Holloway 472984 23/0167

 5 PREMIER RETURN Weighted points score RIC, 02/05/2021, R9, M 6M 5M 6P M3/1N. Lyford 488917 17/0149

 6 SKETCHY HALO Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R1, M 7M 4P 8Y M3/1A. Ivers 471875 26/1125

 7 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P M3/1P. Blake 492190 6/0113

 8 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 9 BLACK DAKOTA Weighted points score RIC, 14/01/2021, R10, P 8P 8P 7P M3/1R. Polidano 453321 14/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLAZIN' RINGO Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 2P 4/1/2C. Eaton 525594 5/4207

 2 BLUE ANDO Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2234

 3 ALL MOST THERE Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 2/1153

 4 HEY CHERYL Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4H. Norman 529836 1/0102

 5 MAGICAL TOUCH Last start winner GOS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6Y 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0102

 6 TILTED TOWERS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R7, P 2P 1M 2Y 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8208

 7 BLUE CRAZY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2180

 8 IMPRESS SMOKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0178

 9 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0156

 10 OPAL TRIER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2147

 11 SMILEY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0144

 12 FAWN FLASH Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/083

 13 DISCARD ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 6Y 6P 6P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/282

 14 ALKIRA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8Y 5Y 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/358

 15 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3252

 16 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 4/3219

 17 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2B. Deguara 536323 4/2210

 18 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 5/4180

 19 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1165

 20 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0161

 21 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4138

 22 OCEANS OF CLASS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0132

 23 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4132

 24 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3130

 25 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1123

 26 RACHEL'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2117

 27 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1P. Blake 492190 6/4113

 28 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2113

 29 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0111

 30 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11109

 31 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

2 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0106

 33 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 34 WHITTEN Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4F. Cini 493114 3/0101

 35 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 522175 3/299

 36 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 37 RATTLIN' JAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 38 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 39 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/584

 40 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 41 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 42 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 7P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 6/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ANDO Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 3P 5/2T. Ball 522918 3/2234

 2 ALL MOST THERE Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3H. Sarkis 529886 2/1153

 3 HEY CHERYL Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4H. Norman 529836 1/0102

 4 MAGICAL TOUCH Last start winner GOS, 27/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6Y 5/4J. Byrne 528651 1/0102

 5 TILTED TOWERS Last start placegetter RIC, 05/05/2021, R7, P 2P 1M 2Y 5/1J. Chapman 490430 12/8208

 6 BLUE CRAZY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 2P 3P 8P 5/2T. Ball 522920 3/2180

 7 IMPRESS SMOKEY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 533839 1/0178

 8 RATTLIN' AHEAD Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R12, P 3P 4P 3P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0156

 9 OPAL TRIER Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 7P 5/2A. Ivers 531377 5/2147

 10 SMILEY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4B. Sloan 532274 1/0144

 11 FAWN FLASH Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 6P 5Y 5Y 5/4P. Frendo 534511 1/083

 12 DISCARD ROAD Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 6Y 6P 6P 5/2N. Lyford 522366 3/282

 13 ALKIRA Unrequired at last meeting GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8Y 5Y 8P 5/1N. Lyford 522363 4/358

 14 SKETCHY REDBACK Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R7, P 4P 2P 1P 5/1A. Ivers 529979 4/3252

 15 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R6, P 4P 2P 3P 5/1H. Norman 525623 4/3219

 16 BRINDLE MAGIC Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2B. Deguara 536323 4/2210

 17 SOUNDS UNLIMITED Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1S. Rodgers 532268 5/4180

 18 ZULU SMILE Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 5P 5/3R. Delaney 531950 4/1165

 19 HYSTERIA Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 3P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0161

 20 DUCK AND DIVE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1J. Porter 529328 7/4138

 21 OCEANS OF CLASS 3 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0132

 22 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1J. Porter 508887 7/4132

 23 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GOS, 27/04/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 5P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3130

 24 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 24/04/2021, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1123

 25 RACHEL'S STAR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2117

 26 PEBBLES CIAN Weighted points score LIT, 24/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3P 6P 5/2J. Chapman 499218 5/2113

 27 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 8P 8P 4P 5/1P. Blake 492190 6/4113

 28 KEY NOSE Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R11, P 6P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536089 1/0111

 29 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11109

 30 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 31 SOVEREIGN SIN Weighted points score RIC, 25/04/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4J. Woods 501357 1/0106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R11, Y 8Y 4P 7P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0102

 33 WHITTEN Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/4F. Cini 493114 3/0101

 34 PROPAGANDIST 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 35 DON'T TELL LINDY Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 8P 8P 4P 5/2H. Sarkis 522175 3/299

 36 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 23/04/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 37 RATTLIN' JAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 38 SHAMAL Weighted points score TAR, 28/04/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 6P 5/1M. Beagan 497731 8/584

 39 BLOSSOMING ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R9, Y 5Y 6P 6P 5/1R. Walters 500623 7/679

 40 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 41 UNITED STAND Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R3, Y 7Y 8Y 7P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 6/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DOUBLE BLOW 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P 2P 8P 2P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/0110

 2 RATTLIN' AWAY Last start placegetter GAR, 30/04/2021, R1, P 3P 4P 5P M/1B. Mitchell 532693 0/082

 3 TEAMSTER Last start placegetter GOS, 20/04/2021, R2, P 2P 4P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 529891 0/080

 4 MELLENCAMP Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/05/2021, R2, Y

GOS, 27/04/2021, R2, P

5P 2Y 2P M/1N. Lyford 534282 0/0116

 5 TWO CAN TOMMY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIS, 01/05/2021, R5, Y

RIS, 24/04/2021, R1, Y

3Y 2Y 4P M/1H. Sarkis 529888 0/096

 6 DUCATI BLACK 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/0110

 7 SEQUIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WBL, 11/02/2021, R1 8P 5P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 529884 0/0106

 8 MISSILE EDITION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5Y M/1N. Lyford 532590 0/098

 9 BUMP BYRNES First start M/1A. Foukkare 528650 0/00

 10 MARY ROSE Weighted points score RIS, 01/05/2021, R1, Y 4Y 5P 7P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/078

 11 MISS BUMP Weighted points score GOS, 20/04/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4Y M/1A. Foukkare 528653 0/052

 12 DIXIE DELIGHT Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 4P M/1F. Goodall 508318 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MERCATOR CLOSER Last start winner DUB, 01/05/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2J. Chapman 499352 14/4258

 2 WINLOCK WILLOW Last start placegetter RIC, 02/05/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 1P 4/1/1A. Marshall 493202 10/3192

 3 IBROX POSER Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R10, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2W. Dance 493139 10/6197

 4 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R4, P 8P 5P 3Y 4/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/0109

 5 FIRE ASH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1192

 6 MANHATTAN MOCHA Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. Aldous 528248 4/0219

 7 SAILING HOME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2159

 8 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2S. Davies 529333 3/2141

 9 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0138

 10 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0132

 11 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4124

 12 RACHEL'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 4/0117

 13 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1114

 14 MINOR MISS Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1J. Callaughan 508714 5/3114

 15 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 16 APRIL BUCHANAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0105

 17 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 18 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 5/485

 19 FEDERAL ELLE Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R6, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/280

 20 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 21 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/275

 22 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 515 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KID PSYCHO Grade order Grade 4 1P 8P 7P 4/1/2G. Grimwood 531445 6/5180

 2 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 1P 5/1C. Lamb 534112 5/3276

 3 HALCYON PRINCE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/1C. Furner 496964 11/4234

 4 CHASING MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 1P 6C 1P 5/2J. Callaughan 508718 7/2230

 5 ZAMBORA ZIPPER Grade order Grade 5 4P 1C 2P 5/2R. Howard 521028 4/3215

 6 IBROX ROCKS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3W. Dance 532042 3/1214

 7 PIXIE ZESTA Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/2L. Grimwood 531443 5/2204

 8 SILVER IMAGE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 3P 5/2P. Mattress 526997 6/2195

 9 BUGATTI MOTION Grade order Grade 5 3P 5C 3P 5/2J. Davis 520526 7/3138

 10 TWO ONE PARKING Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 8C 5/2R. Thomas 491785 6/2118
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FIRE ASH Last start Provincial winner MAT, 26/04/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 8P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1192

 2 MANHATTAN MOCHA Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4J. Aldous 528248 4/0219

 3 SAILING HOME 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2159

 4 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 7P 5/2S. Davies 529333 3/2141

 5 RED WOMBAT 2 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4P. Akers 535660 3/0138

 6 OCEANS OF CLASS 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0132

 7 ZIPPING SHERMAN Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1F. Goodall 496777 6/4124

 8 RACHEL'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 522410 4/0117

 9 MINOR MISS Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R8, P 8P 7P 7P 5/1J. Callaughan 508714 5/3114

 10 ZAMBORA GRAFF Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1114

 11 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 12 APRIL BUCHANAN Weighted points score GAR, 01/05/2021, R3, P 8P 3P 6P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0105

 13 PROPAGANDIST 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 4P 5/4F. Goodall 527971 1/099

 14 JERRY POP 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/1H. Sarkis 526360 5/485

 15 FEDERAL ELLE Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R6, P 4P 6Y 6P 5/2A. Marshall 485653 8/280

 16 ROSE OF IBROX 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 17 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score GAR, 30/04/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/075

 18 TAN CAN GO Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 526358 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P MDN 515 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ROCKET RACER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 1P 7P 3P 5/4G. Barnett 530464 1/0116

 2 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 1P 6P 5/4T. Kovacic 532751 1/0101

 3 IMOGEN ROSE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R3, P 2P 2P 4P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0131

 4 NO WAY JOSE Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 2P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/0122

 5 BLAKEY BOY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P M/1R. Thomas 533639 0/0100

 6 ZIG ZAG BANJO Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R3, P 3P 4P 4Y M/1R. Thomas 531396 0/076

 7 DUCATI BLACK 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/0110

 8 FOUND IT Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 04/05/2021, R3, P 4P M/1L. Harborne 530725 0/058

 9 LAZZERETTI Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1G. Barnett 530465 0/081

 10 ENGAGING FIRE Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 7P M/1M. Moroney 537892 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P MX 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAILING HOME 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 3P 5/4S. Carr 532487 3/0159

 2 LAURIE'S NORRIS Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Ma 527457 1/0141

 3 RED WOMBAT 1 Weighted points score GOS, 13/04/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 8P 5/2P. Akers 535660 3/2138

 4 OCEANS OF CLASS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/4A. Gavenlock 527336 1/0132

 5 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score MAT, 03/05/2021, R5, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4G. Kedwell 521240 3/0114

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 4 Weighted points score RIC, 05/05/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/0108

 7 ROSE OF IBROX 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 7Y 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/080

 8 NICK'S TANK Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 3P M/1A. Marshall 528176 0/0117

 9 SMALL SAPPHIRE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/078

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 1 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2R. Delaney 531949 11/9327

12 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PUSH PULL POKE Last start winner GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 3/1/2J. Porter 532391 8/6234

 2 ONE FURY Last start placegetter GOS, 04/05/2021, R10, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7285

 3 LUCHADOR Dropping in grade GOS, 04/05/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2J. Porter 522581 23/19279

13 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TEXAS TARGET Dropping in grade GOS, 04/05/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 3P 5/1I. Betts 524100 9/8207

14 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score MAT, 22/04/2021, R4, P 2P 7P 3P 3/1/2S. Bell 499516 14/5288

15 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET Last start placegetter GAR, 23/04/2021, R2, P 2P M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/0134

 2 DOUBLE BLOW 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 04/05/2021, R1, P

GOS, 27/04/2021, R1, P

2P 8P 2P M/1N. Lyford 534280 0/0110

 3 DUCATI BLACK 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 27/04/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 3P M/1N. Lyford 534287 0/0110

 4 SMALL SAPPHIRE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/05/2021, R1, P 8P 4P 5P M/1R. Jones 528336 0/078

16 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 11 May 2021

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY POP 1 Weighted points score GOS, 04/05/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 6P 5/4H. Sarkis 526360 5/085

17 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  7 May 2021 - 07:53 AM WST


